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Why I would like a Mentor

*Please contact the Mentoring Co-ordinator before making a referral to check whether we have a suitable mentor available in your area.
*Page 1-3 need to be completed by the person applying to have a mentor
The Facts
	Name:


	

	What I like to be 
called:
	

	Address:


	

	Postcode:


	

	Young person’s      Phone No:


	

	Email:


	

	Date of Birth:


	

	Age:


	

	School/College:


	


Emergency Contact

	Name of Emergency Contact:


	

	Relationship to you:


	

	Contact Number(s):


	


All About You
Please tell us about yourself. We will use this information to help match you with a suitable mentor.
	Who do you live with?



	What do you like doing in your spare time?



	What’s going well at the moment?



	What’s not going so well?



	What are your plans for the future?



	Anything else about you….




How can a mentor help you?

Please tell us what you want to get out of having a mentor.  
	1.


	

	2.


	

	3.


	


Would you like your mentor to be:
Male 


Female 


Don’t mind 
When would you be able to see your mentor?

Weekdays 
Evenings 
Weekends 
Don’t mind 
Describe Yourself: Circle the number you feel best describes you, from 1 "not very good" to 5 "very good"
CONFIDENCE





1
2
3
4
5

e.g. in new situations, in asking for help 
COMMUNICATING





1
2
3
4
5

e.g. talking to people, explaining, listening
PROGRESS IN SCHOOL/COLLEGE


1
2
3
4
5
With school subjects (leave blank if this doesn’t apply to you)


WITH SCHOOL/COLLEGE LIFE



1
2
3
4
5
E.g. attendance, following rules, people (leave blank if this doesn’t apply to you)


ORGANISING YOUR TIME




1
2
3
4
5

e.g. getting work done, making plans, 
following things up
RELATIONSHIPS AT HOME



1
2
3
4
5
NEXT STEPS:
· The information on this form will be shared with your mentor and the mentoring co-ordinator

· Information relating to your mentoring will be recorded on a Hertfordshire County Council case management system and other members of the Safe Space team may be able to see the content of this. 

· Getting results from working with a mentor doesn’t always happen quickly.  You need time to get to know each other, meet regularly and work together on what matters to you. If you want to go for it,.SIGN HERE:
	Your Signature:


	

	Your Name (in BLOCK CAPITALS)


	

	Date:

	


Additional Information

To be provided by the professional making the referral

	What are the desired outcomes for the young person accessing the mentoring programme?



	Will you be continuing to support them?



	Are there any other agencies involved with the young person or their family?


	Does the young person have special educational needs?



	Does the young person have any medical conditions that the mentor should be aware of?



	Does this young person pose a risk to themselves?



	Do you feel this young person is likely to pose a risk to their mentor in any way?



	Is there anything else you would like us to know or that the mentor should be aware of?



	Referrer Name:
	

	Job title/Department:
	

	Tel No:
	

	Email:
	


Please send completed referral forms to: 
The Mentoring Programme, Postal Point CH0132, Room 147, County Hall, Pegs Lane, Hertford SG13 8DF  
Tel: 01992 588796 Email: mentoringmailbox@hertfordshire.gov.uk
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